M17000006847

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u></u>
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
(4.	,,	· ··;
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(5)	ocument Number)	
(50	ountent Nomber)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	

Office Use Only



700302369657

Q.

n RRUCE AUG 11 2017 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	I2000000195		
	REFERENCE	:	761526 77160	75	
	AUTHORIZATION	:	SAN NO END		
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 125.00		
ORDER DATE : A	August 9, 2017				
ORDER TIME :	9:55 AM			24 24	
ORDER NO. :	761526-005			TAHA ECISE IS BRV III	i_
CUSTOMER NO:	7716075			IZANY ASSE	
				CT:	
	<u>FOREIGN</u> F	ILI	<u>NGS</u>	A 9: 07	O
NAME:	GUILD CAPITAL	LL(C .		
XXXX QUALIFICA	ATION (TYPE: <u>L</u>	<u>L</u>)			
PLEASE RETURN	THE FOLLOWING AS	PRO	OOF OF FILING:		
XX PLAIN S	IED COPY STAMPED COPY ICATE OF GOOD ST	AND]	ING		

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ons					
SUBJE	Guild Capital LLC						
		Name of	Limited Liability	Company			
The end Existen	closed "Application by Foce, and check are submitt	oreign Limited Liability Comped to register the above refer	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limi	ation to Tra ited liability	nsact Busines company to	ss in Florida," transact busin	Certificate of ess in Florida.
Please i	return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:				
	Iain M Shovli	n					
		N	ame of Person	= -:			
	Guild Capital	•					
		F	irm/Company				
	3315 Collins /	Ave, Apt 4D					
			Address			A. c	ي
	Miami Beach,	FL 33140				LL AH	
	-	City/S	tate and Zip Code			SS# -	5 —
	iain@guildeap.o						\Box
For fun	ther information concerni	E-mail address: (to be use ng this matter, please call:	d for future annua	l report not	ification)	STAR STAR LORIDA	Э
	Sachin Shetty		+91 at (96196-:)	86556		
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telepho	ne Number	
	MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporatio on Section uilding cutive Center ee, FL 32301	ns	
Enclose	ed is a check for the follows: \$125.00 Filing Fee	wing amount: \$\Boxed{\sigma}\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Fili Certified Copy			Filing Fee, Co Certified Cop	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002 FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Guild Capital LLC (Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited	Liability (Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC	")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flori	ida The alter	mate name must mehide "Limited L	iability Company," "L.L.C," or "E.L.C,")
2 Delaware		3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign lumied liability company is organized)	ے، ۔	(FEI ou	inber, if applicable)
•				
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to r (See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determin	egistration) ie penalty ha	bility)	
s 3315 Collins Ave, Apt			315 Collins Ave, Apt 41)
5. 3315 Collins Ave, Apt (Street Address of F			(Mailing A	ddress)
Miami Beach, FL 331-	10	<u> </u>	Aiami Beach, FL 33140	
				
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)	F AUG
Name:	Corporation Service Company			
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			O A
	Tallahassee		Florida <u>32301</u>	
Registered agent's accep	(Cny)		(Zip c	ode) 5 0
	s of my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By: (Registered agent's s	M. s	Tinto	Melissa Zender Asst. Vice President
8. The name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who had Name and Address:		athority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:
Manager	lain M Shovlin			
	3315 Collins Ave, Apt 4D Miami Beach, FL 33140	·		-
(Use attachments if neces	care)			
	·			
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted)			
	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thi		e felony as provided for i	
	Signature	of an authori	zed person	,
	Iain M Shovlin			

Typed or printed name of signee



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GUILD CAPITAL LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE NINTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GUILD CAPITAL LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2011.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 203032324

Date: 08-09-17